Friday, October 12, 2007

Monday, October 15, 2007

Tuesday, October 16, 2007

Saturday, October 20, 2007

On Calendar

Monday, October 22, 2007

Tuesday, October 23, 2007

Wednesday, October 24, 2007

Tuesday, October 30, 2007

Thursday, November 1, 2007

Saturday, November 3, 2007

Monday, November 5, 2007

Tuesday, November 6, 2007

Wednesday, November 7, 2007

Thursday, November 8, 2007

MEETINGS SCHEDULE

7:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

4:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:30 a.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Silent Parade

Police Pension Board
Ante Room

Finance Committee
Ante Room

Fire Pension Board
801 Burlington

Fire Pension Board
801 Burlington

Village Council Meeting
Council Chambers

Budget Workshop
Public Works Facility
5101 Walnut

Plan Commission
Council Chambers

Village Workshop Meeting
Council Chambers

Zoning Board of Appeals
Council Chambers

NO WORKSHOP OR COUNCIL MEETING

6:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Liguor Commission
Committee Room

Coffee With The Council
TBA

Plan Commission
Council Chambers

Village Council Meeting
Council Chambers

Human Service Commission
Committee Room

Environmental Concerns Commission
Public Works Facility
5101 Walnut

Technology Commission
Ante Room



