## **MEETINGS SCHEDULE**

Friday, October 12, 2007	7:00 p.m.	Silent Parade
Monday, October 15, 2007	9:00 a.m.	Police Pension Board Ante Room
	4:00 p.m.	Finance Committee Ante Room
Tuesday, October 16, 2007	9:30 a.m.	Fire Pension Board 801 Burlington
	10:00 a.m.	Fire Pension Board 801 Burlington
	7:00 p.m.	Village Council Meeting Council Chambers
Saturday, October 20, 2007	8:30 a.m.	Budget Workshop Public Works Facility 5101 Walnut
On Calendar		
Monday, October 22, 2007	7:00 p.m.	Plan Commission Council Chambers
Tuesday, October 23, 2007	7:00 p.m.	Village Workshop Meeting Council Chambers
Wednesday, October 24, 2007	7:30 p.m.	Zoning Board of Appeals Council Chambers
Tuesday, October 30, 2007	NO WORKSHOP OR	COUNCIL MEETING
Thursday, November 1, 2007	6:30 p.m.	Liquor Commission Committee Room
Saturday, November 3, 2007	9:00 a.m.	Coffee With The Council TBA
Monday, November 5, 2007	7:00 p.m.	Plan Commission Council Chambers
Tuesday, November 6, 2007	7:00 p.m.	Village Council Meeting Council Chambers
Wednesday, November 7, 2007	6:30 p.m.	Human Service Commission Committee Room
Thursday, November 8, 2007	7:00 p.m.	Environmental Concerns Commission Public Works Facility 5101 Walnut
	7:30 p.m.	Technology Commission Ante Room

1